
PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LIMITED
ALL BANGLADESH GARDEN AVERAGE

PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LTD.

2023/24SEASON : 5UPTO SALE NO.

BRINDABON A/C ECO PL
MADHUPUR
KEDARPUR
CLEVEDON
KAIYACHERRA DALU
DILDARPUR
HAJINAGAR
GHAZIPORE
ZAREEN A/C MIRZAPORE
RUTHNA
LUNGLA
KARNAFULI
ZAREEN A/C GAZIPORE
LUSKERPORE
ZAREEN
MOULVI
BRINDABON
HAJINAGAR A/C BOBAN
AMRAIL
HAJINAGAR A/C FATEHBAG
BALISERA
LUAYUNI & HOLICHERRA
DEUNDI
HAFIZ
SHUMSHERNUGGER
HAJINAGAR A/C RAHMANIA
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C PARKUL
KODALA
MIRZAPORE
JHEMAI
MOOMINCHERRA
JULEKHANAGAR
NEPTUNE
DEANSTON
MAA-JAAN
PANCHABOTI
PHOOLTULLAH
DARAGAON
SURMA
RANGAPANI
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C TELIAPARA
BAIKUNTHAPUR
MARINA
DEUNDI A/C LALCHAND
M. M. TEA ESTATES LTD.
NALUA

NAME OF THE GARDEN

 249.5 
 39,145.3 
 13,960.1 
 15,363.8 
 45,445.0 
 8,024.9 
 18,741.5 
 29,924.7 
 12,515.1 
 30,286.8 
 68,819.6 

 1,20,449.9 
 5,036.2 

 1,71,596.4 
 44,890.5 
 17,447.5 
 31,151.6 
 5,480.4 
 26,973.7 
 7,477.4 

 3,16,429.6 
 44,173.0 
 39,199.5 
 6,479.2 

 1,87,567.9 
 6,977.4 
 2,991.0 
 16,601.0 
 69,827.3 
 8,676.4 
 10,469.1 
 31,210.6 
 67,382.5 

 1,73,716.7 
 2,942.5 
 8,824.5 
 29,039.1 

 1,45,281.7 
 63,079.5 
 34,995.2 
 2,492.5 
 9,973.7 
 22,952.1 
 24,928.5 
 10,463.2 
 84,310.0 

KGS. AVG.(Tk.)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

SL NO.

 396.00
 332.34
 316.75
 300.31
 295.11
 278.51
 270.98
 261.65
 260.26
 260.25
 254.58
 253.46
 253.07
 251.80
 251.55
 250.29
 248.05
 245.96
 244.70
 243.53
 243.21
 242.85
 242.59
 241.69
 241.42
 240.61
 240.17
 239.62
 238.87
 238.04
 238.00
 237.48
 237.47
 237.23
 236.42
 236.35
 236.26
 236.15
 235.94
 235.47
 234.80
 234.60
 233.80
 233.74
 233.38
 233.30



PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LIMITED
ALL BANGLADESH GARDEN AVERAGE

PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LTD.

2023/24SEASON : 5UPTO SALE NO.

HALDA VALLEY
DILKUSHA
HAFIZ A/C AYSHABAG
CHANDPUR BELGAON
RANGAPANI A/C ELLAHINOOR
SERAJNAGAR
SRIGOBINDPUR
BAHADURPUR
AMTALI
RASIDPUR
BRINDABON A/C CHALTA.
BARAMASIA
LALCHAND
NAHAR
MONIPUR
SAIF
KAPNAPAHAR
RAJGHAT
HAFIZ A/C KALIKABARI
AASIA
KALITI
LALLAKHAL
DILKUSHA A/C RASHEEDABAD
NOYAPARA
MOOMINCHERRA A/C MATHIURA
CHUNDEECHERRA A/C JAGADISHPUR.
OOTTERBHAG & INDANUGGER
REMA
CHUNDEECHERRA
NEW SAMANBAGH
SABAZPUR
RAJKIE
RAMGARH
CHANDBAGH
TELIAPARA
BARAOORA
KARIMPORE
NEW SAMANBAGH A/C KASHIPUR
DAURACHERRA
JUNGLEBARI
CHHOTALEKHA
PHULBARI
PALLATHAL
MALNICHERRA
SREEBARI
KAZI & KAZI

NAME OF THE GARDEN

 72,627.8 
 8,475.2 
 4,983.5 
 12,861.2 
 22,233.5 
 11,218.6 
 78,342.9 
 4,739.9 
 7,976.7 
 38,933.9 
 1,994.0 
 42,848.2 
 1,996.1 
 18,795.6 
 21,203.9 
 23,957.5 
 13,471.8 

 1,45,019.9 
 7,974.5 
 12,564.8 
 2,990.0 
 16,207.3 
 2,491.0 
 6,985.4 
 11,462.5 

 997.0 
 71,786.8 
 41,862.8 
 37,885.5 
 41,118.6 
 11,965.4 
 24,959.7 
 45,141.8 
 5,488.6 
 24,946.4 
 7,488.5 
 76,331.9 
 2,043.5 
 22,677.5 
 13,460.5 
 7,477.5 
 27,918.0 
 7,577.5 
 44,879.1 
 37,642.1 
 9,473.6 

KGS. AVG.(Tk.)

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

SL NO.

 231.64
 231.53
 231.30
 230.57
 230.32
 230.27
 230.06
 230.01
 230.00
 229.51
 229.00
 228.84
 228.75
 227.59
 226.97
 226.91
 226.65
 226.53
 226.44
 226.23
 225.51
 225.49
 225.22
 224.65
 224.39
 224.00
 223.78
 223.77
 223.75
 223.65
 223.08
 222.36
 221.56
 221.08
 220.56
 220.20
 219.83
 219.61
 219.47
 218.17
 217.87
 217.63
 217.40
 217.17
 217.08
 217.01



PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LIMITED
ALL BANGLADESH GARDEN AVERAGE

PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LTD.

2023/24SEASON : 5UPTO SALE NO.

MERTINGA
BURJAN
RUNGICHERRA
RAJANAGAR
LACKATOORAH
SAGURNAL
BAHADURPUR A/C DHAMAI
OODALEAH
BAHADURPUR A/C ATIABAGH
NURJAHAN
SAGURNAL A/C ISLAMABAD
BAHADURPUR A/C SONARUPA
ALLYNUGGER
AFIFANAGAR
SATHGAO
NEW DANTMARA
AMEENABAD
ETAH
B. T. R. I.
DOLOI
PATRAKHOLA
SAGURNAL A/C RAJANAGAR
KHADIM A/C.GOOLNI
AMTALI A/C SREEMANGAL
AMTALI A/C. IMAM BAWANI
CHANDBAGH A/C HABIBNAGAR
KHAN
KHADIM
MADABPORE
HABIBNAGAR
NEW DANTMARA A/C NASEHA
DAURACHERRA A/C KASHIPUR
DAKSHINGUL
HOSSAINABAD
MURAICHERRA
MORGEN
N B C T I
MAITRI
NAHEED
TALMA TEA
ZAMAN TEA AGRO
KARNOJHARA
BISMILLAH TEA
UTTARA GREEN TEA IND.
SURMA & PURNIMA
GREEN CARE AGRO

NAME OF THE GARDEN

 33,681.9 
 38,630.4 
 15,008.5 
 51,453.7 
 25,438.1 
 34,906.0 
 7,228.8 
 32,297.6 
 6,233.6 
 22,932.9 
 1,495.5 
 6,232.2 
 27,947.3 
 14,959.0 
 65,648.2 
 9,570.0 
 3,489.5 
 5,487.8 
 1,994.0 
 29,772.0 

 1,09,680.3 
 2,493.9 
 10,967.0 

 997.0 
 15,954.1 
 15,460.2 
 27,924.9 
 10,219.9 
 7,979.4 
 15,454.9 
 1,745.0 
 2,492.5 
 5,982.0 
 498.5 

 4,241.0 
 1,54,746.4 

 5,487.1 
 1,37,099.5 
 20,464.5 
 36,880.4 
 3,491.4 
 7,477.2 
 56,093.9 
 11,222.6 
 19,199.2 
 54,645.5 

KGS. AVG.(Tk.)

93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

SL NO.

 216.97
 216.82
 216.58
 215.43
 215.42
 215.17
 214.66
 213.76
 212.88
 212.76
 212.67
 212.53
 211.41
 210.80
 210.67
 209.58
 209.57
 208.64
 208.00
 206.30
 204.96
 204.80
 200.00
 200.00
 199.75
 196.13
 192.81
 189.17
 187.53
 186.71
 185.71
 185.00
 184.83
 180.00
 177.76
 157.19
 156.91
 152.74
 150.44
 148.87
 148.78
 148.04
 147.79
 146.59
 146.03
 144.83



PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LIMITED
ALL BANGLADESH GARDEN AVERAGE

PURBA BANGLA BROKERS LTD.

2023/24SEASON : 5UPTO SALE NO.

 46,87,537.0 

MEGA TEA
SAZEDA RAFIQUE TEA
SABUJ AGRO
FABIHA
BANGLA
POPULAR
IMPERIAL
KAROTOA
ROYAL TEA FACTORY
MOLY
SALLYLUNN

NAME OF THE GARDEN

 17,203.7 
 26,948.1 
 11,949.6 
 18,188.9 
 60,890.1 
 33,673.3 
 8,475.4 
 1,994.0 
 11,467.8 
 23,032.5 
 10,966.7 

KGS.

T0TAL :

AVG.(Tk.)

139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

SL NO.

 144.42
 143.89
 142.63
 141.40
 139.56
 139.03
 139.03
 137.00
 135.72
 134.99
 129.70

Note: Gardens with sale of below 0 are excluded from this list.

 220.55


